Oddílová liga - zimní příprava – 14. závod 16.3.2012

	Pořadí
	jméno a příjmení
	Trestné minuty
	čas
	body

	1.
	Květa Fúsková 
	1
	33.07
	100

	2.
	Tomáš Fúsek
	2
	33.53
	97,7

	3.
	Zdeněk Doutnáč
	2
	33.57
	97,5

	4.
	Andrea Fúsková  
	3
	34.12
	96,7

	5.
	Zdeněk Plešinger
	4
	36.03
	91,1

	6.
	Daniel Charvát
	5
	38.18
	84,3

	7.
	Filip Salač
	8
	42.55
	70,4

	8.
	Eliška Šimková
	14
	46,10
	60,6


